The Good, The Bad & The Undraftable FFAL

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bad Mother Tucker
John Jones's Squad
CristoBall

Kosher Killers
Cabrall's Squad

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
An ltch

Bad Mother Tucker
John Jones's Squad
CristoBall

Kosher Killers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
WTF Padres

An ltch

Bad Mother Tucker
John Jones's Squad
CristoBall

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Marvin Q36

WTF Padres

An ltch

Bad Mother Tucker
John Jones's Squad

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Home Sweet Mahomes
Marvin Q36

WTF Padres

An ltch

Bad Mother Tucker

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Cabrall's Squad

Home Sweet Mahomes
Marvin Q36

WTF Padres

An ltch

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Kosher Killers

Cabrall's Squad

Home Sweet Mahomes
Marvin Q36

WTF Padres

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
CristoBall

Kosher Killers

Cabrall's Squad

Home Sweet Mahomes
Marvin Q36

92
76
105
79
113

172
83
68
88
72

72
109
85
74
103

85
74
83
51
136

118
71
50
83
67

62
88
118
42
74

111
84
96

120
83

106
58
97

113
55

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Cobra Kai

An ltch

WTF Padres

Marvin Q36

Home Sweet Mahomes

Cobra Kai

WTF Padres

Marvin Q36

Home Sweet Mahomes
Cabrall's Squad

Cobra Kai

Marvin Q36

Home Sweet Mahomes
Cabrall's Squad
Kosher Killers

Cobra Kai

Home Sweet Mahomes
Cabrall's Squad
Kosher Killers
CristoBall

Cobra Kai

Cabrall's Squad
Kosher Killers
CristoBall

John Jones's Squad

Cobra Kai

Kosher Killers
CristoBall

John Jones's Squad
Bad Mother Tucker

Cobra Kai
CristoBall

John Jones's Squad
Bad Mother Tucker
An ltch

Cobra Kai

John Jones's Squad
Bad Mother Tucker
An ltch

WTF Padres

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

99
130
94
78
111

100
111
92
80
99

94
129
127

89
110

95
92
120
89
111

65
99
123
114
7

98
111
95
54
92

55
85
99
85
91

68
79
75
45
76

Page 1/3



The Good, The Bad & The Undraftable FFAL

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
John Jones's Squad
CristoBall

Kosher Killers

Cabrall's Squad

Home Sweet Mahomes

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Bad Mother Tucker

John Jones's Squad
CristoBall

Kosher Killers

Cabrall's Squad

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
An ltch

Bad Mother Tucker

John Jones's Squad
CristoBall

Kosher Killers

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
WTF Padres

An ltch

Bad Mother Tucker

John Jones's Squad
CristoBall

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Marvin Q36

WTF Padres

An ltch

Bad Mother Tucker

John Jones's Squad

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
John Jones's Squad

An ltch

Marvin Q36

Kosher Killers

Bad Mother Tucker

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
An ltch

Cobra Kai

Bad Mother Tucker

Cabrall's Squad

John Jones's Squad

Kosher Killers

Marvin Q36

WTF Padres

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Home Sweet Mahomes

An ltch

Bad Mother Tucker

53
133
85
109
68

80
52
81
62
103

76
80
80
88
66

94
64
73
64
132

46
101
88
94
73

56
105
45
100
72

95
92
90
84
92
111
33
89

109
84
138

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Cobra Kai

Bad Mother Tucker
An ltch

WTF Padres
Marvin Q36

Cobra Kai

An ltch

WTF Padres

Marvin Q36

Home Sweet Mahomes

Cobra Kai

WTF Padres

Marvin Q36

Home Sweet Mahomes
Cabrall's Squad

Cobra Kai

Marvin Q36

Home Sweet Mahomes
Cabrall's Squad
Kosher Killers

Cobra Kai

Home Sweet Mahomes
Cabrall's Squad
Kosher Killers
CristoBall

CristoBall

Cabrall's Squad

Cobra Kai

Home Sweet Mahomes
WTF Padres

CristoBall
Home Sweet Mahomes

CristoBall

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100
100
102
120

63

92
77
79
67
105

107
80
103
98
120

111
45
97
81

111

95
104
103

76

76

132
70
83

119
95

96
98

88

Page 2/3



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

The Good, The Bad & The Undraftable FFAL

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Cabrall's Squad
Cobra Kai

John Jones's Squad
Kosher Killers
Marvin Q36

WTF Padres

86
49
98
101
10
113

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



