The Good, The Bad & The Undraftable FFAL

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bad Mother Tucker	92	VS	Cobra Kai	99
John Jones's Squad	76	VS	An Itch	130
CristoBall	105	VS	WTF Padres	94
Kosher Killers	79	VS	Marvin Q36	78
Cabrall's Squad	113	vs	Home Sweet Mahomes	111
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
An Itch	172	VS	Cobra Kai	100
Bad Mother Tucker	83	VS	WTF Padres	111
John Jones's Squad	68	VS	Marvin Q36	92
CristoBall	88	VS	Home Sweet Mahomes	80
Kosher Killers	72	VS	Cabrall's Squad	99
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
WTF Padres	72	VS	Cobra Kai	94
An Itch	109	VS	Marvin Q36	129
Bad Mother Tucker	85	VS	Home Sweet Mahomes	127
John Jones's Squad	74	VS	Cabrall's Squad	89
CristoBall	103	vs	Kosher Killers	110
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Marvin Q36	85	VS	Cobra Kai	95
WTF Padres	74	VS	Home Sweet Mahomes	92
An Itch	83	VS	Cabrall's Squad	120
Bad Mother Tucker	51	VS	Kosher Killers	89
John Jones's Squad	136	VS	CristoBall	111
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Home Sweet Mahomes	118	VS	Cobra Kai	65
Marvin Q36	71	VS	Cabrall's Squad	99
WTF Padres	50	VS	Kosher Killers	123
An Itch	83	VS	CristoBall	114
Bad Mother Tucker	67	vs	John Jones's Squad	77
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Cabrall's Squad	62	VS	Cobra Kai	98
Home Sweet Mahomes	88	VS	Kosher Killers	111
Marvin Q36	118	VS	CristoBall	95
WTF Padres	42	VS	John Jones's Squad	54
An Itch	74	VS	Bad Mother Tucker	92
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Kosher Killers	111	VS	Cobra Kai	55
Cabrall's Squad	84	VS	CristoBall	85
Home Sweet Mahomes	96	VS	John Jones's Squad	99
Marvin Q36	120	VS	Bad Mother Tucker	85
WTF Padres	83	VS	An Itch	91
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
CristoBall	106	VS	Cobra Kai	68
Kosher Killers	58	VS	John Jones's Squad	79
Cabrall's Squad	97	VS	Bad Mother Tucker	75
Home Sweet Mahomes	113	VS	An Itch	45
Marvin Q36	55	VS	WTF Padres	76

The Good, The Bad & The Undraftable FFAL

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
John Jones's Squad	53	VS	Cobra Kai	100
CristoBall	133	VS	Bad Mother Tucker	100
Kosher Killers	85	VS	An Itch	102
Cabrall's Squad	109	VS	WTF Padres	120
Home Sweet Mahomes	68	VS	Marvin Q36	63
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bad Mother Tucker	80	VS	Cobra Kai	92
John Jones's Squad	52	VS	An Itch	77
CristoBall	81	VS	WTF Padres	79
Kosher Killers	62	VS	Marvin Q36	67
Cabrall's Squad	103	VS	Home Sweet Mahomes	105
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
An Itch	76	VS	Cobra Kai	107
Bad Mother Tucker	80	VS	WTF Padres	80
John Jones's Squad	80	VS	Marvin Q36	103
CristoBall	88	VS	Home Sweet Mahomes	98
Kosher Killers	66	VS	Cabrall's Squad	120
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
WTF Padres	94	VS	Cobra Kai	111
An Itch	64	VS	Marvin Q36	45
Bad Mother Tucker	73	VS	Home Sweet Mahomes	97
John Jones's Squad	64	VS	Cabrall's Squad	81
CristoBall	132	VS	Kosher Killers	111
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Marvin Q36	46	VS	Cobra Kai	95
WTF Padres	101	VS	Home Sweet Mahomes	104
An Itch	88	VS	Cabrall's Squad	103
Bad Mother Tucker	94	VS	Kosher Killers	76
John Jones's Squad	73	VS	CristoBall	76
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
John Jones's Squad	56	VS	CristoBall	132
An Itch	105	VS	Cabrall's Squad	70
Marvin Q36	45	VS	Cobra Kai	83
Kosher Killers	100	VS	Home Sweet Mahomes	119
Bad Mother Tucker	72	VS	WTF Padres	95
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15			0.1.1. T. II	
An Itch	95	VS	CristoBall	96
Cobra Kai	92	VS	Home Sweet Mahomes	98
Bad Mother Tucker	90			
Cabrall's Squad John Jones's Squad	84 92			
Kosher Killers	111			
Marvin Q36	33			
WTF Padres	89			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Home Sweet Mahomes	109	VS	CristoBall	88
An Itch	84	٧S	Shotoball	00
Bad Mother Tucker	138			



The Good, The Bad & The Undraftable FFAL

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Cabrall's Squad	86
Cobra Kai	49
John Jones's Squad	98
Kosher Killers	101
Marvin Q36	10
WTF Padres	113